Ready Date ²³ TD 24 PBTD ²⁵ Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC **Spud Date** 7500 12/03/2011 12/29/2011 7452' 5967'-6454' DHC-HOB-486 ²⁷ Hole Size ²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 8-5/8" 12-1/4" 1620' 820 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7500' 1175 sx Class C Tubina 2-7/8" 6446'

V. Well Test Data
Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 31 Date New Oil 33 Test Date 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure ³⁶ Csg. Pressure 12/29/2011 12/29/2011 01/14/2012 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 196 ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Title: PETERLEM BALANCES Reesa Holland Title: JAN 26 2012 Approval Date: Sr. Staff Engr Tech E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com Date: Phone: 432/818-1062 01/17/2012

HOBBS OCD

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources JAN 2 4 2012

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com

Phone: 432/818-1062

Date: 01/17/2012

District II 1301 W. Grand A District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. France	Rd., Azte	x, NM 8	37410		12	1220 South St. Francis Dr.					oropriate District Office 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT			
	I.	R	E <u>QU</u>	EST FC		LOWABLE		<u>'HO</u> '	RIZATION	TO T				
¹ Operator n								_	² OGRID Nui 873	mber	_			
Apache Corpo 303 Veterans A Midland, TX 7	Airpark L	.ane, Sı							³ Reason for 1	³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date				
⁴ API Numb				Name					,		ool Code	;		
30 - 0 25-40				Oil & Gas						602	Vell Num	- I.,		
⁷ Property C 38884			Elliott 7	perty Nan 7 Federa	ne il				iber					
	rface L	<u>ocatio</u>	'n		- - 	1 the	1. (1./Cont)	* **0	- C	T Toot/	West line	Country		
Ul or lot no. M	Section 7	n Tow 21S	vnship	Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 660	South		Feet from the 660	East/ West		e County Lea		
11 Bo	ttom H			<u> </u>			<u></u>							
UL or lot no.				Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	ı line	Feet from the	East/	West line	e County		
12 = G-An	13 Drod	lucing M	· · Lad	14 Cos C	onnection	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	* ** ·································	T 16	C-129 Effective	7-40	17 C-	-129 Expiration Date		
Lse Code F	P	Code	etnou		ate	~ С-129 геги	nit Number)-129 Enecuve	Date		129 Expiration Date		
	nd Ga	s Tr <u>ar</u>	nspo <u>rt</u>											
18 Transpor	ter	<u>,</u>	Мор	VIC		¹⁹ Transporter Name ²⁰ O/G/								
OGRID 24650				\$0		and Ad	dress		<u> </u>			G		
24650	1	1000 La	ouisian	na Suite 4								G		
	ethen her he			77000-50										
151618			rise Fie x 4503	eld Servic	es LLC:							Ο		
	A PROMOTE AND A PROMOTE A			X 77210										
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	A Partie										[Janu-			
												1771		
											-			
<u> </u>														
IV. Well		letion 22	Data Ready l	D-40		²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Perfo			42.000		²⁶ DHC, MC		
²¹ Spud Da 12/03/201			2/29/20			7500'			²⁵ Perfora 6580'-67			DHC-HOB-486		
L	le Size				g & Tubir	ng Size		epth S	1		30 Sa	Sacks Cement		
					8-5/8"			620'				sx Class C		
	12-1/4" 7-7/8"													
/-	7/8"				5-1/2"		/: 	500'			1175	sx Class C		
Tu	Tubing			2-7/8"			6446'							
			+				CBP @ 6490'							
V. Well	rost Da	ntg				<u> </u>	<u></u>							
31 Date New			Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date			Test Date	³⁴ Test	Lengi	th 35 T	bg. Pres	ssure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
12/29/201		1:				/14/2012	24 hrs				1			
³⁷ Choke Si	ize		³⁸ Oil 0	İ	39	⁹ Water 0	⁴⁰ (⁴⁰ Gas 0			41 Test Method			
⁴² I hereby cert	ify that	the rule	es of the	e Oil Con	servation	Division have	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
been complied complete to the	with an	id that t	the info	rmation g	given abov	e is true and								
Signature:)		LL	M ~	161.	. 1	Approved by:							
Printed name:	Sloce	7(>-	<u>va</u>	MUL			Title:							
Reesa Hollan Title:	Reesa Holland							ed in control of the						
Title: Sr. Staff Engr Tech							Approval Date: JAN 2 6 2012							

JAN 2 4 2012

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources RECEIVED

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

1301 W. Grand A District III	il Conservation	ion Division Submit to Appropriate Dist						ropriate District Off 5 Cor							
1000 Rio Brazos District IV	20 South St.	t. Francis Dr.						3 Cop	1108						
1220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., Sar					Santa Fe, NI								RT	
	I.			EST FO	<u>)R ALI</u>	OWABLE	AND AUT	OH	RIZATI	ON T	<u>T 07</u>	RANS	PORT		
¹ Operator n Apache Corpo		l Addr	ess						² OGRI 873	D Num	ber				
303 Veterans A Midland, TX 7	Airpark L	ane, Sı	uite 300	00					³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW						
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-40			⁵ Pool Wantz	Name ; Abo					⁶ Pool Code 62700						
⁷ Property C 38884			Elliott	perty Nar 7 Federa	ne I		⁹ Well Number 003								
II. 10 Su	rface L	<u>ocatio</u>	n		·	,	Y		T	т					
UI or lot no. M	Tow 21S	Township Range 38E		Lot Idn Feet from th		North/South line South		660 West		West line County Lea					
UL or lot no.	ttom H Section	Hole Location		n Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		Feet from the F		East/West line		e County		
12 Lse Code F	ucing Me Code	ethod		onnection ate 11	¹⁵ C-129 Peri	nit Number	C-129 Effective Date			1/ C-	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date				
III. Oil a	nd Gas	Tran	ısport	ers											
18 Transpor							oorter Name Address						²⁰ O/G/W		
24650				ream Se na Suite 4	rvices LP	1							G		
				77000-50		- \								y 5, 0	
151618	F	O Box	4503	eld Servic	es LLC								0	(s. 6%)	
	F	lousto	n TX 7	77210											
James Sales Me															
														ruz.	
												Į.			
IV. Well	Comp	lation	Data			,									
21 Spud Da		22 Ready Date		Date	te ²³ TD		²⁴ PBTD		²⁵ Perforations		ions	²⁶ DHC, MC		_	
12/03/201		12/29/2011					7452'		7322'-7		94'		DHC-HOB-486		
27 He	ole Size			²⁸ Casin	g & Tubi	ng Size	²⁹ De	et			³⁰ Sa	30 Sacks Cement			
12	-1/4"				8-5/8"		1620'				820 sx Class C				
7-				5-1/2"		7500'						1175 sx Class C			
Tubing					2-7/8"		6								
							СВР	@ 67	97'						
V. Well	Test Da	nta													
³¹ Date New 12/29/201	Oil	32 Gas	Gas Delivery Date 12/29/2011		³³ Test Date 01/14/2012		³⁴ Test Leng 24 hrs		th ³⁵ Tl		Tbg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke S	Choke Size		³⁸ Oi	l	3:	9 Water	⁴⁰ Gas						41 Test Method		
42 I hereby cer	tify that	the rule	0 es of th	a Oil Cor	rearyation	0 Division have			OII CO	NSERY	ΛΤΙΩ	N DIVISI	P		
been complied	l with an	d that	the info	ormation g	given abov				OIL CO.	NOLICY	AHO	N DIVIDI	014		
complete to the Signature:	le best of		owledg	ge and bel	iet.		Approved by:								
Printed name: Reesa Hollar	7			<u>, xw</u>			Title:								
Title: Sr. Staff Eng		Approval Date: JAN 26 2012													
E-mail Addres Reesa.Hollar	ss:	checo	rp.con	n											
Date: 01/17/2012	-														